uhlenberg C				or City	
			Community, Town of P.S.C. KY. NO		
				SHEET NO.	
	ounty W	later Distri	ct CANCELLING P.S.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)				SHEET NO	
		CI ASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE		
		CLASSI		RATE	
		***************************************		PER UNIT	
5/8 X 3/	4 Inch	Meter			
First	2,000	gallons		\$ 15.02 Minimum Bill	
Next	8,000	gallons		4.86 per 1,000 gallons	
Next	10,000	gallons		4.40 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3	30,000	gallons		3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over :	50,000	gallons	CANGELLED	3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
1 Inch M	1eter				
First	5,000	gallons		\$29.60 Minimum Bill	
Next	5,000	gallons		4.86 per 1,000 gallons	
Next	10,000	gallons	7-28-07	4.40 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 3	30,000	gallons	7807	3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over :	50,000	gallons		3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
1-1/2 Inc	ch Mete	r	DUDI 10 OFFINIOF COMMISSION		
First	11,000	gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	\$ 58.30 Minimum Bill	
Next	9,000	gallons	EFFECTIVE	4.40 per 1,000 gallons	
	30,000	gallons		3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over :	50,000	gallons	OCT 3 1 2000	3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
			PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephan Buy		
			SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION		
			THE COMMISSION		
ATE OF ISSU	UE_O	ctober 31, 2	000 DATE EFFECTIVE	E October 31, 2000	
Quen nu		1 1100	TITLE. CILA	IDMAN	
SUED BY	Joseph	e of Officer	TITLE: CHA	MINIVIAIN	
	_) ne public Service Commissi	on of Kentucky in Case No.	

	For Muhlenberg County, Kentucky	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	
	SHEET NO	
Muhlenberg CountyWater District		
(Name of Utility)		
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE	
	RATE	
	PER UNIT	
2 Inch Meter		
First 16,000 gallons	\$ 80.30 Minimum Bill	
Next 4,000 gallons	4.40 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 30,000 gallons	3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
3 Inch Meter		
First 26,000 gallons	\$121.60 Minimum Bill 3.95 per 1.000 gallons	
Next 24,000 gallons	3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
4 Inch Meter	JBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
First 36,000 gallons	EFFECTIVE \$161.10 Minimum Bill	
Next 14,000 gallons	3.95 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 50,000 gallons	OCT 3 1 2000 3.49 per 1,000 gallons	
w noiesale Rate	SECTION 9 (1) \$ 2.71 per 1,000 gallon	
BY:	Stephan Bull SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
DATE OF IGGIE Ostal and 21 200	O DATE EFFECTIVE October 21 2000	
DATE OF ISSUE October 31, 200	O DATE EFFECTIVE October 31, 2000	
ISSUED BY Joseph & Helland	TITLE: CHAIRMAN	
(Signature of Officer)		
	public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No	
1999-512 dated 10/31/00.	paone of the commission of transacting in case the	
TOTO TIE		

Rates made permanent by Order dated 12/21/00 in Case No. 1999-512